S 1.00

S 25,001
S 50,001
$ 100,001
$ 150,001
$ 200,001
S 250,001
S 300,001
S 350,001
S 400,001
S 450,001

Zoning Permit Fees
Adopted December 21st, 2021

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

S 25,000

S 50,000

S 100,000
S 150,000
S 200,000
S 250,000
S 300,000
S 350,000
S 400,000
S 450,000

S Unlimited

Conditional Use Application

Application for Vacation of Street or Alley

Variance Application

$50.00

$75.00
$100.00
$150.00
$200.00
$250.00
$300.00
$350.00
$400.00
$450.00
$500.00
$200.00
$200.00
$100.00



