## **Zoning Permit Fees**

## Adopted December 21st, 2021

\$ 1.00	to	\$ 25,000	\$50.00
\$ 25,001	to	\$ 50,000	\$75.00
\$ 50,001	to	\$ 100,000	\$100.00
\$ 100,001	to	\$ 150,000	\$150.00
\$ 150,001	to	\$ 200,000	\$200.00
\$ 200,001	to	\$ 250,000	\$250.00
\$ 250,001	to	\$ 300,000	\$300.00
\$ 300,001	to	\$ 350,000	\$350.00
\$ 350,001	to	\$ 400,000	\$400.00
\$ 400,001	to	\$ 450,000	\$450.00
\$ 450,001	to	\$ Unlimited	\$500.00
<b>Conditional Use Application</b>			\$200.00
Variance Application			\$200.00
<b>Application for Vacation of Street or Alley</b>			\$100.00